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Types:
cover

notebook
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Types:
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Decatur, AL

bank deposit

Oct 14, 1843
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Types:

memo
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Types:

Dates:

, John C.

memo

1843
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Brady,
Cockrell,

Cooper,
Parsons,

Pollock, John

memo

July 21, 1845 June 3, 1843
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Types:
Carrol, Deshler, King,

memo
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Armstrong,
Long, G. W.

McCartney,
Merrill,

Scruggs,

expenses

Sept 1841
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Names:

Types:

Brady,
Hodges, J. H.

Kemble,
Matthews, A.

McCartney,
Watkins,

expenses
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Types:

Barclay,
Barker,
Brady,
Butler,

Cockrill,
Hall, C.
Hodges,
Merrill, B.

Mosely,
Nance,
Prout,
Rhea, J. S.

Sevier,
Teague,
Walker, P.

account receipt
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Types:
Brown, Abselom Johnson, Albert Jones, William B. Smith & Johnson

legal note
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Types:

Brown,
Johnson,

Jones,
Rice, Joseph

Smith, Samuel

legal note
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Names:

Types:

Baxter, Robert
Bradford, Jacob T.

Cunningham, Lewis
McElrath, William

Smith, John L.
Smith, Sam

Smith, Solomon C.

legal note
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Names:

Types:
Dillard, Harrelson,

legal note
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Names:

Types:
Bogges,

legal note
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Names:

Types:
Brandon, Mrs.

legal note
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Names:

Types:
Ford, John

legal note
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legal note
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legal note
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Names:

Types:
Cobb,

legal note
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Types:

Dates:

Armstrong, William
C.

Burgess, S. G.
Cabaniss, S. D.
Carter, Mrs.
Charles, Oliver
Corbett, Thomas
Dill, J.
Doron, Samuel L.

Dunham, M.
Durham, R.
Evans, Wiley
Frunk, Henry
Garrett, William
Gentry, James
Hall, C. M.
Hammons, Leroy
Hardwich, T. J.

Hauk, Jim
Henderson, King
Howard, Joshua
Loyd, Thomas
McDonough, W. T.
McKinney, James
McRenolds, William
Pearson, Byrd
Pence, William

Rector, T.
Vaughan, Sam
Wann, Alex
Wann, Sam M.
Weight, J.
Wright, James

account

Feb 13, 1944 Feb 17, 1844
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Types:

Dates:

Howard, Josh
Pearson, Byrd

Petus, Mrs.
Rector, Judge

Russell, James A.

receipt receipts

Mar 28, 1845 Sept 24, 1845
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Campbell, William H.
Dillard, Edward W.

Evans, Nathaniel
Hampton, Joseph

McClanahan, Milton
Stewart, Robert A.

Sugars, Levi

Decatur, AL
Houston, AL

Somerville, Morgan
Co., AL

personal note
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Names:

Types:

, David
, John W.

England, Charles S.
Morrow, Alexander P.

Morrow, John
Morrow, William

Williams,

personal note
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Names:

Types:

Cain & Dorris
Cain, James W.

Dorris, William G.
King, John

Moore, Garland
Orr, John

Simpson

personal note
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Burleson, A. A.
Burt, Augustus

Cain & Dorris
Devitt, Joseph

Houk, A.
Peebles,

Walden, R. N.

Decatur, AL

personal note
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Names:

Types:

Davis, Jesse H.
Monor, Launcelott

Murphy, James
Murphy, John

Murphy, Nathan
Patteson, Alexander

Patteson, James A.

personal note
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Names:

Places:

Types:

King, John Mahan, Matthew Mosely & Jordon

Hillsboro, Lawrence
Co., AL

personal note
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Grigg, Willioam Patteson & Speaks Shackleford, Samuel Swope, Edgar

Courtland, AL

personal note
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Douglass (slave)
, Joshua (slave)
Hughes, Christiana

Price, Elisha
Price, John E.
Price, Lucy

Price, Meredith
Price, Richard, Jr.
Price, Richard, Sr.

Price, William J.
Wood, Drury
Wood, Polly

Jackson Co., AL

conveyance

March 27, 1826
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Nelson, Frederick B.,
Judge

Price, R. R.
Price, Richard, Sr.

Wood, Drury
Wood, Polly

Jackson Co., AL

conveyance personal note

March 27, 1826
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Austin, Robert, Jr.,
court clerk

Coleman, Jonathan
Figg, Robert W.

Gordon, Charles
Heines, Rowell
Heines, William A.
Stanley, Henry, J. P.

Sweeney, Arthur M.,
Sheriff

Tanner, Samuel

Townsend, Brice M.
& Co.

Vasser, Dick W.

Athens, AL Linestone Co., AL Mooresville, AL

personal note
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Types:

Bass & Co.
Bass, Richard
Dewoody, Samuel D.

Ezell, John
Fletcher, James N.
Higgins, Hiram

Pollack, John
Sloss, J. W. & Co.
Sloss, James W.

Thompson, Madison
Turrintine,

personal note
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Types:

Allen, William T.
Hilliard, Elliott W.

Malone & Hilliard
Malone, Thomas S.

McCargo & Crutcher
McCargo, Allen

Tanner, Peterson

personal note
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Gray, Levin T. Nelson, Lewis

Mooresville

personal note
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Names:

Types:
Wilson, Brice

personal note
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Barton,

Buzzard Roost

personal note
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Types:

Alexander, Richard
B.

Brady, Michael B.
Gorman, Michael

Skidmore, Thomas

personal note
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Types:

Barton, C. T.
Ensor, A. W.
Ferguson, John
Friedman, L. J. & S.

Harrington, Samuel J.
Merrill, B.
Merrill, Thomas H.
Messenger, Asa

Pollack, Allen
Pollack, John
Simpson, William
Stoddard, James A.

Trotter, John M.
Vonheusen, J. & Co.

list
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bradford, J. T. Cole, John Conner, James Finley, Alva

Lebanon, AL

list property description

Sept 8, 1843
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Types:

Dates:

, Alva , Hardie Cole, John

memo

Jan 15, 1844
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

McDonough,
Westley, F.

Bellefonte

receipt

Aug 12
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Types:

Adams, Mrs.
Falk & Sand
Gookin, C.

Hardie, Berry
Harkins, John
Harkins, Martin

Lestwich, A. T.
Simpson, John & Co.
Thompson, Hugh

list memo
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Bliss, Robert L.
Campbell & Bragg
Clark, Marshall

Davis, John M.
Jenkins & Sturdivant
Kirkman & Andrews

Leckey, T. & A.
Patton & Wright
Sannoner, Ferdinand

Wood, Alex H.

Rogersville

list
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Cassity, Martin Martin, John Moore, John Pwen, Franklin C.

Moulton

list personal note
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Callahan, William
Cole,
Downes, William W.
Galloway, Amos P.

Higgins,
Isbell, Barnabas W.
Jackson, John M.
Martin, Thomas Q.

McQuistin, George
W.

Pollard,
Streeter, William

Mt. Hope Oakville

list personal note
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Downes & Owen
Downes, W. W.
Gregg, William

Legget, Samuel
Mosely & Jordon
Murphy, Thomas

Owen, F. C.
Patterson, James A.
Speakes, Hansford

Swoope, Edgar N.

Courtland

list personal note
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Hall,

Jackson Co., AL

memo
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Christian, Elam, E. S.

Holly Springs, MS

memo

July 25, 1845
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Types:

Downs, Edward
Finley, Alva

Finley, Jack
Finley, John B.

Powers, Edward

legal notes
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Finley, John B. Hamilton, William J.

Dangerfield, Bowie
Co., TX

memo
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Types:

memo
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Image 53   r01b26-00-012-0053   Contents   Index   About

S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Billingsly, Andrew
Billingsly, Samuel

Gardner,
McFarlane, W. W.

Pippin,

Dekalb Co., AL

legal note
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Places:

Types:

Billingsly,
Bradford,

Pippin,
Traffinstedt,

Word, Berry

Dekalb Co., AL

legal note legal notes



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 26, Item 12
Septimus D. Cabaniss Ledger, Expense Notebook, 1841-1845
Image 55   r01b26-00-012-0055   Contents   Index   About
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Types:
Street, J. C.

legal notes receipt



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 26, Item 12
Septimus D. Cabaniss Ledger, Expense Notebook, 1841-1845
Image 56   r01b26-00-012-0056   Contents   Index   About

S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Types:

legal notes
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Names:

Types:
Adams, Isabella Berry, John H. Finley, Alva Woodall, B. D.

legal notes
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Names:

Types:
Adams, Mrs. Berry, John H. Finley, Woodall, B. D.

legal notes
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S. D. Cabaniss notebook 1841-1845
Names:

Types:

Byers, Alemith
Case, J.
Collins,

Dillard,
Estes, John W.
Gee, Robert

Higgins, John
Kennedy,
Staples,

Walker, Robert

list
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Names:

Types:
Brandon, Mrs.

taxes



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 1, Subseries B, Box 26, Item 12
Septimus D. Cabaniss Ledger, Expense Notebook, 1841-1845
Image 61   r01b26-00-012-0061   Contents   Index   About
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Names:

Types:
cover
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, Alva 41
, David 24
, Douglass (slave) 30
, Hardie 41
, John C. 5
, John W. 24
, Joshua (slave) 30
Adams, Isabella 57
Adams, Mrs. 43, 58
Alexander, Richard B. 38
Allen, William T. 34
Armstrong, William C. 21
Armstrong, 8
Athens, AL 32
Austin, Robert, Jr., court clerk 32
Barclay, 10
Barker, 10
Barton, C. T. 39
Barton, 37
Bass & Co. 33
Bass, Richard 33
Baxter, Robert 13
Bellefonte 42
Berry, John H. 57, 58
Billingsly, Andrew 53
Billingsly, Samuel 53
Billingsly, 54
Bliss, Robert L. 44
Bogges, 15
Bradford, J. T. 40
Bradford, Jacob T. 13
Bradford, 54
Brady, Michael B. 38
Brady, 6, 9, 10
Brandon, Mrs. 16, 60
Brown, Abselom 11
Brown, 12
Burgess, S. G. 21
Burleson, A. A. 26
Burt, Augustus 26
Butler, 10
Buzzard Roost 37
Byers, Alemith 59
Cabaniss, S. D. 21
Cain & Dorris 25, 26
Cain, James W. 25
Callahan, William 46
Campbell & Bragg 44
Campbell, William H. 23
Carrol, 7
Carter, Mrs. 21
Case, J. 59

Cassity, Martin 45
Charles, Oliver 21
Christian, 49
Clark, Marshall 44
Cobb, 20
Cockrell, 6
Cockrill, 10
Cole, John 40, 41
Cole, 46
Coleman, Jonathan 32
Collins, 59
Conner, James 40
Cooper, 6
Corbett, Thomas 21
Courtland, AL 29
Courtland 47
cover 1, 61
Cunningham, Lewis 13
Dangerfield, Bowie Co., TX 51
Davis, Jesse H. 27
Davis, John M. 44
Decatur, AL 3, 23, 26
Dekalb Co., AL 53, 54
Deshler, 7
Devitt, Joseph 26
Dewoody, Samuel D. 33
Dill, J. 21
Dillard, Edward W. 23
Dillard, 14, 59
Doron, Samuel L. 21
Dorris, William G. 25
Downes & Owen 47
Downes, W. W. 47
Downes, William W. 46
Downs, Edward 50
Dunham, M. 21
Durham, R. 21
Elam, E. S. 49
England, Charles S. 24
Ensor, A. W. 39
Estes, John W. 59
Evans, Nathaniel 23
Evans, Wiley 21
Ezell, John 33
Falk & Sand 43
Ferguson, John 39
Figg, Robert W. 32
Finley, Alva 40, 50, 57
Finley, Jack 50
Finley, John B. 50, 51
Finley, 58
Fletcher, James N. 33



Ford, John 17
Friedman, L. J. & S. 39
Frunk, Henry 21
Galloway, Amos P. 46
Gardner, 53
Garrett, William 21
Gee, Robert 59
Gentry, James 21
Gookin, C. 43
Gordon, Charles 32
Gorman, Michael 38
Gray, Levin T. 35
Gregg, William 47
Grigg, Willioam 29
Hall, C. M. 21
Hall, C. 10
Hall, 48
Hamilton, William J. 51
Hammons, Leroy 21
Hampton, Joseph 23
Hardie, Berry 43
Hardwich, T. J. 21
Harkins, John 43
Harkins, Martin 43
Harrelson, 14
Harrington, Samuel J. 39
Hauk, Jim 21
Heines, Rowell 32
Heines, William A. 32
Henderson, King 21
Higgins, Hiram 33
Higgins, John 59
Higgins, 46
Hilliard, Elliott W. 34
Hillsboro, Lawrence Co., AL 28
Hodges, J. H. 9
Hodges, 10
Holly Springs, MS 49
Houk, A. 26
Houston, AL 23
Howard, Joshua 21
Howard, Josh 22
Hughes, Christiana 30
Isbell, Barnabas W. 46
Jackson Co., AL 30, 31, 48
Jackson, John M. 46
Jenkins & Sturdivant 44
Johnson, Albert 11
Johnson, 12
Jones, William B. 11
Jones, 12
Kemble, 9
Kennedy, 59
King, John 25, 28
King, 7
Kirkman & Andrews 44
Lebanon, AL 40
Leckey, T. & A. 44
Legget, Samuel 47

Lestwich, A. T. 43
Linestone Co., AL 32
Long, G. W. 8
Loyd, Thomas 21
Mahan, Matthew 28
Malone & Hilliard 34
Malone, Thomas S. 34
Martin, John 45
Martin, Thomas Q. 46
Matthews, A. 9
McCargo & Crutcher 34
McCargo, Allen 34
McCartney, 8, 9
McClanahan, Milton 23
McDonough, W. T. 21
McDonough, Westley, F. 42
McElrath, William 13
McFarlane, W. W. 53
McKinney, James 21
McQuistin, George W. 46
McRenolds, William 21
Merrill, B. 10, 39
Merrill, Thomas H. 39
Merrill, 8
Messenger, Asa 39
Monor, Launcelott 27
Moore, Garland 25
Moore, John 45
Mooresville, AL 32
Mooresville 35
Morrow, Alexander P. 24
Morrow, John 24
Morrow, William 24
Mosely & Jordon 28, 47
Mosely, 10
Moulton 45
Mt. Hope 46
Murphy, James 27
Murphy, John 27
Murphy, Nathan 27
Murphy, Thomas 47
Nance, 10
Nelson, Frederick B., Judge 31
Nelson, Lewis 35
Oakville 46
Orr, John 25
Owen, F. C. 47
Parsons, 6
Patterson, James A. 47
Patteson & Speaks 29
Patteson, Alexander 27
Patteson, James A. 27
Patton & Wright 44
Pearson, Byrd 21, 22
Peebles, 26
Pence, William 21
Petus, Mrs. 22
Pippin, 53, 54
Pollack, Allen 39



Pollack, John 33, 39
Pollard, 46
Pollock, John 6
Powers, Edward 50
Price, Elisha 30
Price, John E. 30
Price, Lucy 30
Price, Meredith 30
Price, R. R. 31
Price, Richard, Jr. 30
Price, Richard, Sr. 30, 31
Price, William J. 30
Prout, 10
Pwen, Franklin C. 45
Rector, Judge 22
Rector, T. 21
Rhea, J. S. 10
Rice, Joseph 12
Rogersville 44
Russell, James A. 22
Sannoner, Ferdinand 44
Scruggs, 8
Sevier, 10
Shackleford, Samuel 29
Simpson, John & Co. 43
Simpson, William 39
Simpson 25
Skidmore, Thomas 38
Sloss, J. W. & Co. 33
Sloss, James W. 33
Smith & Johnson 11
Smith, John L. 13
Smith, Samuel 12
Smith, Sam 13
Smith, Solomon C. 13
Somerville, Morgan Co., AL 23
Speakes, Hansford 47

Stanley, Henry, J. P. 32
Staples, 59
Stewart, Robert A. 23
Stoddard, James A. 39
Street, J. C. 55
Streeter, William 46
Sugars, Levi 23
Sweeney, Arthur M., Sheriff 32
Swoope, Edgar N. 47
Swope, Edgar 29
Tanner, Peterson 34
Tanner, Samuel 32
Teague, 10
Thompson, Hugh 43
Thompson, Madison 33
Townsend, Brice M. & Co. 32
Traffinstedt, 54
Trotter, John M. 39
Turrintine, 33
Vasser, Dick W. 32
Vaughan, Sam 21
Vonheusen, J. & Co. 39
Walden, R. N. 26
Walker, P. 10
Walker, Robert 59
Wann, Alex 21
Wann, Sam M. 21
Watkins, 9
Weight, J. 21
Williams, 24
Wilson, Brice 36
Wood, Alex H. 44
Wood, Drury 30, 31
Wood, Polly 30, 31
Woodall, B. D. 57, 58
Word, Berry 54
Wright, James 21
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